
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SOLAR	FLARE	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $566.01
2025-05-03 TECHNOBOTS txn_nEHpdLk -$48.04 $517.97
2025-05-08 UPS	SCS	CUSTOMS	BROKER txn_OXH6GbB -$42.87 $475.10
2025-05-10 Amazon txn_zVHoMX2 -$7.58 $467.52
2025-05-14 Donation	from	Mintel txn_zVHoMgY $250.00 $717.52
2025-05-19 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/12	to	5/18 txn_0eH8P4r -$17.50 $700.02
2025-05-19 custom	alu	sheets	from	fabworks txn_WBHWw8P -$372.69 $327.33
2025-05-21 MCMASTER-C txn_gnHJAXq -$16.34 $310.99
2025-05-21 Servo	hub	+	bearings txn_78Hy9MO -$161.86 $149.13
2025-05-22 more	slides	from	misumi txn_vgH4NE5 -$148.87 $0.26
2025-05-23 SP	V-BELT	GUYS txn_brH7eO8 -$23.93 -$23.67
2025-05-26 Amazon txn_brH7ebX -$39.60 -$63.27
2025-05-27 Donation	from	Anuj	Shahani txn_EyHwk0y $322.59 $259.32
2025-05-30 Amazon txn_oyHolrx -$26.74 $232.58

WITHDRAWN:	$906.02.	DEPOSITED:	$572.59. $232.58

Solar	Flare	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Solar	Flare's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


